
2024 QLD Masters Track State Championships

Date: 9 - 11 Feb 2024 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling Queensland
Saturday, February 10 2024 3:08:50pm
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Event 78: Masters Men Open Team Pursuit Final
 - Result

1. University of Queensland 1 4:55.526
30 Chris WEIER (Uni of QLD CC) MMAS4
35 Craig O'CONNELL (Uni of QLD CC) MMAS4
36 Peter NOWILL (Uni of QLD CC) MMAS4
74 Simon WILSON (Uni of QLD CC) MMAS1

Half Lap 15.437
Lap 1 25.240 25.240 (1)
Lap 2 17.890 43.130 (1)
Lap 3 17.769 1:00.899 (1)
Lap 4 18.335 1:19.235 (1)
Lap 5 18.024 1:37.260 (1)
Lap 6 18.503 1:55.764 (1)
Lap 7 17.936 2:13.700 (1)
Lap 8 18.228 2:31.928 (1)
Lap 9 18.806 2:50.735 (1)

Lap 10 17.521 3:08.256 (1)
Lap 11 17.493 3:25.749 (1)
Lap 12 18.137 3:43.886 (1)
Lap 13 17.965 4:01.852 (1)
Lap 14 18.532 4:20.384 (1)
Lap 15 17.865 4:38.249 (1)
Lap 16 17.276 4:55.526 (1)


